
 

 

 
JI/SE/DUP 
 
Date: July 8, 2023 
 
The BSE Ltd., 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400001 
 
Re: Information regarding loss of share certificate(s) 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI 
Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P / CIR / 2022 / 8 dated January 
25, 2022, mentioned below are the details regarding loss of share certificate(s) 
received from the shareholder(s) of the Company: 
 

Folio No. Name  Shares Old Certificate No. Distinctive No. 
29950 Kamal Chand 

Dugal 
 

100 
100 
100 

71469 
71702 
73606 

7146801-7146900 
7170101-7170200 
7360501-7360600 

  
The Company shall issue “Letter of Confirmation” to the shareholder(s) after 
compliance of required formalities. 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Jasch Industries Limited 
 
 
 
S.K. Verma 
Vice President & 
Company Secretary 
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