JASCH INDUSTRIES LIMITED



Works:

43/5, Bahalgarh Road, P.O. Bahalgarh - 131021

Distt. Sonipat (Haryana) INDIA

Phone: 0130-2216666

Email. accounts@jasch.biz Website. www.jaschindustries.com

CIN: L24302DL1985PLC383771

JI/SE/DUP

Date: July 8, 2023

The BSE Ltd., Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400001

Re: Information regarding loss of share certificate(s)

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P / CIR / 2022 / 8 dated January 25, 2022, mentioned below are the details regarding loss of share certificate(s) received from the shareholder(s) of the Company:

Folio No.	Name	Shares	Old Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
29950	Kamal Chand	100	71469	7146801-7146900
	Dugal	100	71702	7170101-7170200
		100	73606	7360501-7360600

The Company shall issue "Letter of Confirmation" to the shareholder(s) after compliance of required formalities.

Yours faithfully, For Jasch Industries Limited

S.K. Verma Vice President & Company Secretary